Hennessy Bar



WE LOVE TO CREATE
GREAT PLACES
FOR GREAT MEMORIES.
WELCOME TO HENNESSY BAR
SPINDLERUV MLYN!

YOUR HOSTS.




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

HENNESSY COFFEE NEGRONI

CZK 325

Hennessy V.S.0O.P., Campari Bitter, Martini Rosso, coffee, orange
Hennessy V.5.0.P., Campairi Bitter, Martini Rosso, kava, pomeranc

TRUFFLE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Belvedere vodka, Kahlua, espresso, fruffle
Belvedere vodka, Kahlua, espresso, lanyz

* |ze objednat i bez lanyze / can be made without truffle

OLD CUBAN
Eminente, Moét Chandon Brut Impérial, lime, mint
Eminente, Moét Chandon Brut Impérial, limetka, mdta

JASMINE & LITCHI F1ZZ
Tanqueray No° Ten, litchi liqueur, jasmine syrup, lemon
Tanqueray No®° Ten, lici likér, jasminovy sirup, cifron

SALTED EMINENTE OLD FASHIONED
Eminente Reserva, salted caramel, Angostura bitters
Eminente Reserva, slany karamel, Angostura bitters

PENICILLIN
Glenmorangie original, lemon, ginger, honey
Glenmorangie original, citrén, zdzvor, med

CZK 455

CZK 325

CZK 395

CZK 295

CZK 275

CZK 255



SIGNATURE GIN COCKTAILS

SLOE GIN-GER
German Elephant sloe gin, ginger beer, cinnamon
Némecky Elephant sloe gin, zdzvoroveé pivo, skorice

PORTOFINO & PREMIUM TONIC
[talian dry gin, lemon, rosemary
Italsky suchy gin, citrén, rozmaryn

BROCKMAN’S GIN & PREMIUM TONIC
English gin infused with blackberries and grapefruit
Anglicky gin infuzovany ostruzinami a grepem

CRUZLOMA & PREMIUM TONIC
Ecuadorian gin, orange, star anise
Ekvddorsky gin, pomeranc, badydn

ALFRED
Alfred vermouth, grapefruit soda, grapefruit
Alfred vermut, grepovd soda, grep

CZK 295

CZK 285

CZK 275

CZK 275

CZK 265



WINE BY THE GLASS/

SPARKLING /

Borgoluce ,Lampo* DOC Brut

Fatal No.1 Brut Nature, Roman Fabig
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Brut Resérve, Béréche & Fils

Dom Pérignon 2013

WHITE /

Sauvignon Blanc 2020, Roman Fabig, Morava
Roero Arneis 2022, Vietti

Bourgogne Blanc 2021, J.-M. Boillot

Riesling Trocken 2021, Zehnthof Luckert
Gotlessbrun Weiss 2021, Markowitsch

ROSE /
The Pale Rosé 2022, Chateau d'Esclans
Rosaline 2022, Bernhard Ott

RED/

Ultreia St. Jacques 2021, Raul Pérez

Messaia 2019, Terre del Bruno

Chateau Haut Nouchet 2014, Pessac-Léognan
Cote de Nuits Village 2018, Domaine Julien
Barolo di La Mora 2019, Renato Corino

0.101
0.101
0.101
0.101
0.101

0.151
0.151
0.151
0.151
0.151

0.151
0.151

0.151
0.151
0.151
0.151
0.151

CZK
CIK
CIK
CZK
CIK

CZK
CIK
CIK
CZK
CIK

CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

j—

140
220
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SPARKLING WINE /
Borgoluce Lampo DOC Brut, Treviso
Rustico Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Brut DOCG

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec
Moét & Chandon Impérial
Dom Pérignon Blanc 2013

GROWER CHAMPAGNE /

Ambonnay Grand Cru Blanc de Noirs, Eric Rodez
Cuvée ler Cru Blanc de Noirs, Gonet-Médeville
Rosé de Meunier, Laherte Freres

Bulle de Rosé, Frederic Savart

Cuvée Champ Alouette 2006, Gonet-Médeville
La Closerie Les Béguines Jéréme Prévost

Cuvée Blanc de Blances, Marie Courtin
L'Ouverture, Frederic Savart

Roses de Jeane Cote de Bechalin, Cédric Bouchard

Cuvée Heurtebise, Chartogne-Taillet

CIK 990
CIK 1.150

CIK 2.800
CIK 3.200
CIK 2.800
CIK 2.500
CIK 8.500

CIK 3.200
CIK 3.200
CIK 4.200
CIK 5.400
CIK 8.200
CIK 7.200
CIK 8.200
CIK 3.900
CIK 6.500
CZK 5.500

Please do not hesitate to ask our bar keeper for comprehensive wine list.

Pro vétsi vybér vin vdm réadi nabidneme ndés vinny listek.



HENNESSY COGNAC/
Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy X.O

Hennessy Paradis

Richard Hennessy

HENNESSY COGNAC DEGUSTATION
Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

HENNESSY ROYAL DEGUSTATION
Hennessy X.O

Hennessy Paradis

Richard Hennessy
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CIK 1.850
CIK 2.850
CIK 4.950
CIK 8.950

CZK 550

CZK 2.900



SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal, 12 years

Chivas Regal, 18 years

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenmorangie original, 10 years
Glenmorangie, 14 years
Glenmorangie, 18 years

Ardbeg, 10 years

Ardbeg AN OA, 10 years

Lagavulin, 16 years

Glenfiddich, 18 years

IRISH SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Proper No. Twelve — McGregor
Tullomore Dew

IRISH SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY
Teeling Single Grain

AMERICAN & BOURBON
Jack Daniels, Jack Daniels Honey
Wild Turkey Longbranch whiskey
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0.041
0.041
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GIN

Tanqueray No. 10
Hendrick's
Monkey 47

VODKA

Belvedere vodka
Belvedere Smogory Forest
Beluga Noble

TEQUILA

Volcan De mi Tierra Blanco
Volcan De mi Tierra Reposado
Volcan De miTierra X.A

RUM
Eminente Reserva, 7 years, Cuba
Eminante Gran Reserva, 10 years, Cuba

Diplomdtico Reserva Exclusiva, 12 years,
Venezuela

Don Papa Masskara, Philippines

Don Papa Baroko, Philippines

Ron Zacapa, 23 years, Guatemala

Ron Zacapa XO Gran Reserve, Guatemala
Millonario XO, Peru

0.041
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EAU DE VIE/

Fassbind Vieille Poire
Fassbind Vieille Prune
Fassbind Vieille Framboise

GRAPPA

Most 700, Bepi Tossolini

Most Brunello Barrique, Bepi Tosolini
Most Barolo Barrique, Bepi Tosolini
Most Amarone Barrique, Bepi Tosolini
Grappa Bianco, San Leonardo

PORTO

Grahams Six Grapes

LIQUERS/
Baileys

Grand Marnier
Chartreuse
Godet Pearadise

BITTERS

Campari Bitter

Martini Bianco, Exira Dry, Rosso
Becherovka

J&germeister

0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
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DRAUGHT BEER/
Hendrych 11°lager / lezak
Hendrych 11°lager / lezak
Pilsner Urquell 12°

Pilsner Urquell 12°

BOTTLED BEER /

Pilsner Urquell 12°

Birell - Non-alcoholic / Nealkoholické
Corona

0.301
0.501
0.401
0.501

0.331
0.331
0.351

CIK
CIK
CZK
CIK

CZK
CIK

60
80
75
85

80
70

CIK 125



SPARKLING WATERS /
Mattoni
Perrier

Local sparkling water / Mistni stacend voda

STILL WATER/

Mattoni
San Benedetto

Local tap water / Mistni stacend voda

SOFTS/

Coco-Cola, Coca-Cola zero
Sprite, Fanta orange

Kinley Ginger Ale

Premium fonic

Juice

Red Bull

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES /
Orange / Pomeranc
Grapefruit / Grep

HOMEMADE LEMONADE /
Mango-apricot / Mango-merunka
Forest fruit / Lesni smeés
Pineapple-kiwi / Ananas-kiwi

0.331
0.751
1.001

0.331
0.751
1.001

0.331
0.331
0.251
0.201
0.201
0.251

0.251
0.251

0.401
0.401
0.401

CIK
CIK
CIK

CZK
CZK
CZK

CIK
CZK
CZK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CZK
CIK

CZK
CIK
CZK

67
132
87

67
132
87

72
72
72
97
67
97

132
132

97
97
97



COFFEE/

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato
Espresso macchiato
Irish coffee / Irska kava
Bombardino

CHOCOLATE/

Hot chocolate / Horkd cokolada

TEA/

Tea pot Ronnefeldt
Caj konvicka Ronnefeldt

Fresh ginger-mint tea with honey
Zdzvorovo-matovy Cerstvy ¢aj s medem

CIK
CIZK
CIZK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK

CZK
CIK

67
87
82
82
72
127
167

97

77
87



HOOKAH/
HOOKAH /SHISHA

You can request the selection of tobacco from your bartender.
The last order of hookah is avaliable 1,5 hour before the closing time
of Hennessy bar.

Zeptejte se svého barmana na nabidku tabdkd. Sishu si lze objednat
nejpozdéji 1,5 hodiny pred zaviraci dobou Hennessy baru.

CIGARS/
DIAMOND CROWN CLASSIC TORPEDO

This cigar goes through inspection three times and rests in special
rooms for the minimal period of at least twelve months. Due to the
second fermentation has Dimond Crown extraordinary flavour, which
is sweet, soft and rich.

Doutnik prochdzi ttemi kontrolami a zraje ve specidlnich mistnostech
po dobu minimdiné dvandcti mésicy. Diky druhotné fermentaci md
vyjimecnou chut, kterd je sladkd, hladkd a bohatd.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 55-80 minutes

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 2

This cigar is an oustanding Cuban cigar of Robusto type, which is
characterized by its perfect combustion and quality of making. It has
a significant taste of tobacco with tones of cocoa, cinnamon and
dried fruits.

Tento doutnik je vynikajici kubdnsky doutnik typu Robusto, ktery se
vyznacuje dokonalym spalovdnim a kvalitnim zpracovdnim. Md
vyraznou chut tabdku s tény kakaa, skofice a susenych plodo.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 45-90 minutes

CZK 990

CZK 990

CZK 550



CIGARS/
KUBANITOS PETIT ROBUSTO

This cigar is due to its smaller size an ideal choice, when sitting around
for a shorter period of time. The usage of long filler fobacco from
“Special Blend” ingredients gives a rich complexity of flavours and
moderate to full body, which every cigar lover will appreciate.

Doutnik je idedIni volbou pro kratsi posezeni diky svému mensimu roz-
meéru. Diky pouziti long filler tabdku ze ,,Special Blend" slozeni posky-
tuje bohatou chufovou komplexitu a stredné az piné télo, které oceni
kazdy milovnik doutnikd.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 20-30 minutes

BRICK HOUSE ROBUSTO NATURAL

The brand of this cigar is a vintage brand, which connects especially
ripe Nicaraguan tobaccos with the smooth wrapper from Habano
species. This creates the perfect harmony with rich, balanced tones
of coffee, cedar and spiced in its moderately full body.

Doutnik je vintage znackou doutniku, kterd spojuje specidiné zrdlé
nikaragujské tabdky s hladkym obalem z odrddy Habano. Tim vznikd
dokonald harmonie s bohatymi, vyvdzenymi tény kdvy, cedru a kore-
ni'v jeho stfedné plném téle.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 50-75 minutes

ROMEO Y JULIETA NO. 3 TUBOS

The cigar has moderately strong character. It gives a pleasantly
balanced flavour and slight aroma, which gives an opportunity
even to beginners, who are just starting with havanas, to taste them
without any risk.

Doutnik md stfedné silny charakter. Poskytuji prijemné vyvdzenou
chut a lehké aroma, coZ umoZzriuje i kurdkdm, kteii se teprve sezna-
muji s havanami, ochutnat je bez rizika.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 30-50 minutes

CZK 450

CZK 320

CZK 320



